
ambassador@lrerealty.com
405.388.5214

Office #36

Peter Levinson
Broker

 Peter@levinsonteam.com 
 405.532.6969

Office #6 

Tara Levinson
Levinson Real Estate Team Leader

Tara@levinsonteam.com
405.414.8750

Office #3

Kaylee Johnston
Tara’s Assistant / Office Admin

Kaylee@levinsonteam.com
 405.537.6172

Office #4

Pierce Voise
Marketing Director

Marketing@levinsonteam.com 
405.315.2235

Office #19

Renata Lair
Transaction Coordinator

Listing@levinsonteam.com
405.916,8921

Office #22

Tasha Simons
Transaction Coordinator

Closing@levinsonteam.com
405.314.6756

Office #2

Alexa McNeil
LRE Culture Ambassador

LRE ADMIN We are happy to have you here at LRE Realty and we are excited to be apart of your success and
legacy in Real Estate! If you have any questions or concerns you can contact us anytime!

tiara@levinsonteam.com
405.887.0796‬

Office # 1

Nathan Bollman
nathan@levinsonteam.com 

405.596.5241‬
Office # 5

Tiara Bollman

Cole Simons 
cole@levinsonteam.com 

405.517.0062‬
Office # 7

rylee@lrerealty.com
405.301.4979‬

Office #9

Rylee Ford
The Levinson Team’s Assitant


